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1 CGA * 116.700 29.500 29.525 29.075 28.600

11 1 1

1030 A tley W a lke r 9.900 9.5259.675

1025 Hattie  Pedersen 9.850 9.850

1024 Nitya  Pancham ukhi 9.750 9.875

1027 Elise  S anders 9.800

1026 Lana  Pr itcha rd 9.5259.700

1020 Cora  Andersen 9.700

1023 C la ire  Gill 9 .550

2 Clov is * 113.850 28.275 28.450 28.750 28.375

23 3 2

1038 Isa  Quiroz 9.575 9.575

1040 Kae lyn W oods 9.425

1037 Bryce  Pengilly 9.275 9.500

1039 S aw yer W a lke r 9.675 9.4259.725

1032 Em ily A rm endar iz 9.500

1035 Brooklyn Brow n 9.275

1033 M adison Beckw ith 9.525

1034 Em ory Biscay 9.375

3 Fre sno * 113.425 28.425 28.600 28.100 28.300

42 2 4

1055 Rem i M ehrten 9.550 9.525 9.5009.475

1053 Bryn Ha le 9.525

1052 A r ia  Garcia 9.350 9.300

1058 Jadz ia  S acke tt 9.600 9.300

1049 Pene lope  Cosentino 9.475

1059 Haze l S obera l 9.5009.325

4 Rodina  * 112.850 28.025 28.350 28.125 28.350

34 4 3

1125 Nim sy Godinez 9.475 9.4009.550

1132 M ackenz ie  Ponciano 9.350 9.550 9.4759.275

1129 Logann M athison 9.200

1124 Is la  Caste llanos 9.450

1131 Charani Nakka 9.350 9.475

1128 M addy M aestas 9.300
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5 North Ba y * 111.625 28.000 27.800 27.975 27.850

65T 6 5

1108 Ange lina  T orres 9.400 9.250 9.5009.525

1101 M akenna  C resta 9.325 9.275

1097 S hiloh Aandahl 9.275 9.350

1105 Hannah Lyons 9.275 9.125

1107 Le ila  Pa ige 9.100

1100 Els ie  Choy 9.225

6 By e rs  Cit rus  He ights * 111.300 27.750 28.150 27.525 27.875

57 5 7

1019 M asha  S te tsenko 9.375 9.650 9.5509.300

1015 Em ily A zevedo 9.200 9.100 9.2009.225

1017 Lexa  Drago 9.175 9.125

1016 Lucy Ca rtm e ll 9 .400 9.000

7 A ll A bout * 110.875 28.000 27.300 27.825 27.750

75T 7 6

1007 Cam illa  Ram irez 9.625 9.050

1003 Aubrey Leasure 9.200 9.100 9.050

1004 Nora  Lew is 9.175 9.100 9.5759.375

1005 S kyla  Luna 9.100 9.1259.400
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